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Anzahl zugelassener Betriebe im QS-System

138.806

Stand Januar 2020
.

28

Gesamt Deutschland Andere Länder

160.999 138.806 22.193
Futtermittelwirtschaft
Einzelfutterherstellung
Mischfutterherstellung
Handel, Transport & Logistik

12.001
2.088
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896
460
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Landwirtschaft
Rinderhaltung
Schweinehaltung
Geflügelhaltung/Brütereien

120.439
72.180
42.565
5.694

104.149
72.163
28.754
3.232

16.290
17

13.811
2.462

Tiertransport 1.919 1.477 442

Schlachtung/Zerlegung 432 299 133

Verarbeitung 461 381 80

Lebensmitteleinzelhandel 25.747 25.177 570
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